27199

BOITE NOIRE POLI 1-2 SYLOS- SANS STYLO

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: BOX - SACHET - EXPOSANTS - Matériel: CARTON

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,132 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

175 mm

68 mm

38 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

14,500 Kg
100 pcs
390 mm
380 mm
410 mm



